
MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE 
EPARTMENT OF HISTORY 
ELECTED LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS, FIRST SEMESTER 2023 

S. 

No. 

0 

3 

|5 

16 
17 

8 

19 
20 

21 

Name of the Applicant 

ALPHONSA D MARAK 
NIBA CHIAME N MARAK 
TANGSILCH MOMIN 

SENGBITHA N SANGMA 

PRAYERTY CH SANGMA 

BALRIME N ARENGH 

LASTPRETHY N ARENGH 

SENGBIA G MOMIN 
TENGSAN KSANGMA 

NEHA R MARAK 
SUSANA D MARAK 
BEDISHA MARAK 

DENINGBIRTH CH MARAK 

AMCHA TAMATCHI D SANGMA 
TENGSRINIA A MARAK 

JOANAD SANGMA 
IIDIUSH KMOMIN 

LAHIMN SANGMA 

MILLINA A SANGMA *** 
GRETWILL CH MARAK 

MERRYTONI G MOMIN 
MARGARETH K SANGMA 

CHUSRANG S MARAK 
4 PRECI M SANGMA 

SENGSIN M SANGMA 

Need correction of subject combination 

Div. 

|---EE=EEEEEEEEE 

III 
III 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 
COM 

III 

Total Marks 
Secured in 

HSSLC 

304 

307 

330 

310 

267 

274 

265 

269 

201 

205 

225 

226 

235 

193 

209 

223 

213 

212 
191 

185 

185 

171 

168 

194 

Year of 
Passing 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 
2023 

2023 

2024 

2023 

2023 

2023 

Board 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

CBSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 
MBOSE 
MBOSE 

MBOSE 
MBOSE 

MBOSE 
MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

MBOSE 

Honours 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

HIS 

\.B.: The above selected students are hereby, directed to take admission latest by14/06/23 

Elective - Elective -
1 

EDU 
EDU 

EDU 

EDU 
EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 
EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 

ECO 

EDU 
EDU 

EDU 
EDU 

EDL 

EDU 

EDLU 

2 

PSC 
PSC 
PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 
PSC 
PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

Marks 

in 

History 
82 

80 

78 

76 

69 

65 

54 

53 

53 

46 

43 

39 

38 

36 

32 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Over-Marks in 
all % English 

60.8 

61.4 

55.8 

62 

53.3 

54.8 

53 

57.3 

40.2 

34.16 

45 

45.2 

47 

32.3 

41 

45 

37.16 

42.6 

42.4 
38.2 

37 

37 

34.2 

33.6 

32.3 

46 s=a==aaaaa|aaa|a|a|aaa| 47 

72 

45 

45 

47 

33 

34 

45 

50 

45 

36 

37 

36 

33 

30 

30 

30 

30 

HÌD, 
Department of Mi 
Mendipathar College 

Schoo/College passed 

JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 

JNV BAGHMARA 

JNV WILLIA\IAGAR 

JNV WILLLIAMNAGAR 

JNV BAGHMARA 

JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 
JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 
JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 

BAJENGDOBA HSS 

DON BOSCO HSS. JENGJAL 
SACRED HEART HSS. WTLLIAMNAGA 

ST. THOMAS HSS. \MENDIPATHAR 

ST JOSEPH'S HSS. CHIDIMII 
UNITED KHARKLITA GHSS 
GARO UNIO\ HSS. TLRA 

MONFORT HSS. RESUBELPARA 
MANGSAG HSS 

MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE 

ST ANTHONY'S HSS, JENGJAL 
RESUBELPARA GIRLS HSS 

MONFORT HSS. RESUBELPARA 
ST. THOMAS HSS. MENDIPATHAR 

BANGSI AP AL HSS 
MENDIPATH AR COLLEGE 

UNITED KHARKCITAGHSS 

Tthal 
Mendipathar Collee 



MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 
SELECTED LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS, FIRST SEMESTER 2023 

SI. 

No. 

3 

4 

Name of the Applicant 

LALIT RANJAN FENANG 

SALMAN D SANGMA 

SUSANA D MARAK 
VIRTUE MARAK 

TENGSAN K SANGMA 

Div. 

II 

II 

III 

Total 

HOS 

Marks 

|Secured in 
HSSLC 

287 

266 
225 

232 

201 

Board 

Department of History 
Mendipathar College 

CBSE 

CBSE 

MBOSE 

CBSE 

MBOSE 

Marks in Elective Elective - Over-all 
History 

63 

53 

53 

51 

51 

-

EDU 

EDU 

EDU 
EDU 

EDU 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

PSC 

% 

57.4 

53.2 

45 

46.4 

40.2 

N.B.: The above selected students are hereby, directed to take admission Iatest by 14/06/23 

SECOND LIST: 

Schoo/College passed 

JNV W!LLIAMNAGAR 

JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 

SACRED HEARTIISS, WILLIAMNAGAR 
JNV WILLIAMNAGAR 

BAJENGDOBA HSS 

Principal 
Mendipathar College 

Princual 
Mendipsthar Colege Mendipather 

North Garn Hils Meghalay 
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