MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY SELECTED LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS, FIRST SEMESTER 2023

SI. No.	Name of the Applicant	Div.	Total Marks Secured in HSSLC	Year of Passing	Board	Honours	Elective -	Elective -	Marks in History	Over- all %	Marks in English	School/College passed
1	ALPHONSA D MARAK	I	304	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	82	60.8	46	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
2	NIBA CHIAME N MARAK	I	307	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	80	61.4	47	JNV BAGHMARA
3	TANGSILCHI MOMIN	I	330	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	78	55.8	72	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
4	SENGBITHA N SANGMA	I	310	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	76	62	55	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
5	PRAYERTY CH SANGMA	II	267	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	69	53.3	45	JNV BAGHMARA
6	BALRIME N ARENGH	II	274	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	65	54.8	47	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
7	LASTPRETHY N ARENGH	II	265	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	54	53	45	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
8	SENGBIA G MOMIN	III	269	2023	CBSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	53	57.3	47	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
9	TENGSAN K SANGMA	III	201	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	53	40.2	33	BAJENGDOBA HSS
10	NEHA R MARAK	III	205	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	46	34.16	34	DON BOSCO HSS, JENGJAL
11	SUSANA D MARAK	II	225	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	43	45	45	SACRED HEART HSS. WILLIAMNAGA
12	BEDISHA MARAK	II	226	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	39	45.2	50	ST. THOMAS HSS. MENDIPATHAR
13	DENINGBIRTH CH MARAK	II	235	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	38	47	45	ST JOSEPH'S HSS. CHIDIMIT
14	AMCHA TAMATCHI D SANGMA	III	193	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	36	32.3	36	UNITED KHARKUTTA GHSS
15	TENGSRINIA A MARAK	III	209	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	32	41	37	GARO UNION HSS. TURA
16	JOANA D SANGMA	II	225	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	45	36	MONFORT HSS. RESUBELPARA
17	TIDIUSH K MOMIN	III	223	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	37.16	36	MANGSANG HSS
18	LAHIM N SANGMA	III	213	2023	MBOSE	HIS	ECO	PSC	30	42.6	33	MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE
19	MILLINA A SANGMA***	III	<u>212</u>	<u>2023</u>	<u>MBOSE</u>	HIS	<u>EDU</u>		<u>30</u>	42.4	<u>30</u>	ST ANTHONY'S HSS, JENGJAL
20	GRETWILL CH MARAK	III	191	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	38.2	30	RESUBELPARA GIRLS HSS
21	MERRYTONI G MOMIN	III	185	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	37	30	MONFORT HSS. RESUBELPARA
22	MARGARETH K SANGMA	COM	185	2024	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	37	30	ST. THOMAS HSS, MENDIPATHAR
23	CHUSRANG S MARAK	III	171	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	34.2	30	BANGSI APAL HSS
24	PRECI M SANGMA	III	168	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	33.6	30	MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE
25	SENGSIN M SANGMA	III	194	2023	MBOSE	HIS	EDU	PSC	30	32.3	30	UNITED KHARKUTTA GHSS

^{***} Need correction of subject combination

N.B.: The above selected students are hereby, directed to take admission latest by 14/06/23





MENDIPATHAR COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY SELECTED LIST FOR HISTORY HONOURS, FIRST SEMESTER 2023

SECOND LIST:

SI. No.	Name of the Applicant	Div.	Total Marks Secured in HSSLC	Board	Marks in History	Elective -	Elective -	Over-all	School/College passed
1	LALIT RANJAN FENANG	П	287	CBSE	63	EDU	PSC	57.4	JNV W!LLIAMNAGAR
2	SALMAN D SANGMA	11	266	CBSE	53	EDU	PSC	53.2	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
3	SUSANA D MARAK	11	225	MBOSE	53	EDU	PSC	45	SACRED HEART HSS, WILLIAMNAGAR
4	VIRTUE MARAK	П	232	CBSE	51	EDU	PSC	46.4	JNV WILLIAMNAGAR
5	TENGSAN K SANGMA	Ш	201	MBOSE	51	EDU	PSC	40.2	BAJENGDOBA HSS

N.B.: The above selected students are hereby, directed to take admission latest by 14/06/23

Department of History Mendipathar College

Principal

Mendipathar College

Mendipathar College Mendipathar North Garo Hills Vleghalaya